Jesus Radio Superstar #7
Live Like You Were Dying
October 19th, 2025
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Jesus Radio Superstar #7
11am Sunday Worship, October 19, 2025     
 


GATHERING
[bookmark: _Hlk211346132]Prelude	Because He Lives
Welcome
[bookmark: _Hlk211346148]Praise Songs	The Wonder of Your Cross
	Canticle of the Turning	
Prayer of the Day

WORD
Children’s Time	Martin Luther 3	By Faith Alone	
Scripture	2 Timothy 4:6-8
Message
Song 	Live Like You Were Dying 

RESPONSE
Announcements
Sacred Break
Affirmation of Faith	A Short Statement	
Prayers of the People	It Is Well
[bookmark: _Hlk211346201]Offering 	Because He Lives
MEAL
Setting the Table
The Lord’s Prayer
[bookmark: _Hlk211346214]Distribution     	Be Not Afraid
SENDING
[bookmark: _Hlk211346222]Sending Song		Today
Blessing
Commitments 
[image: ]Senior Support Ministry
Wellness checks and support/assistance are available for seniors. We also offer home delivery of soup for those who cannot attend the Soup Social. Please contact: Laura Perks (cell) 403-968-8029 or laura.perks340@gmail.com  



Intro to FLC Luncheon, 
Sunday, Oct. 19th after worship

If you have been attending for a while and feel like you would like to know more about FLC and maybe become a member, this luncheon is for you! 






FLC Events this week
Sun (10/19) – Sunday Worship, 11am;  Intro to FLC, after worship
Sun (10/19) – Intro to FLC Luncheon, after Worship (12:15-1:30) 
Tue (10/21) – Digging Into the Word: Revelation, 10-11:30am (office)
Wed (10/22) – Confirmation, 6-7:30pm (office)
Thu (10/23) – Bridge Builders, 7pm (IDI Centre)
Sat (10/25) – JRS/Suzuki Concert, 3:30pm (Sanctuary)
Sun (10/26) – Reformation Sunday Worship; WEAR RED!
	Children’s Play: Luther: Standing Firm
UPCOMING
Sun (11/16) – FLC Annual General Meeting – during worship



Sponsorships for the Month of October

Sunday Hospitality 
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Marty & Jan
Wittstrom



  



Children’s Ministry 
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Worship Music
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Eileen & Mark
Wang





The Bulletin
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Kilung

Happy Birthday month!
See the Bulletin Board in the Lobby to be a sponsor.
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	Our Core 
	Values

Uplifting – because the story of Jesus is Good News!
Connecting – because we don’t have to do life alone.
Inviting – because that’s what Christians do.
Dynamic – because love is an action word.

Facebook.com/FirstLutheranChurchCalgary

Youtube.com/FirstLuthCalgary		FLCCalgary
Want to contact us?
Please call or email staff to arrange a meeting.
Office Phone: 403-242-4544
office@makingfaithmatter.ca

Pastor Phil – Pastor (ext. 206)	Cell: 403-813-6797
	phil@makingfaithmatter.ca

Yvonne – Worship & Communications Director (ext. 202)
	worship@makingfaithmatter.ca

Elsa – Office/Property Manager (ext. 201) Cell: 403-710-9359
	elsa@makingfaithmatter.ca 

Kaila – Flicker & Youth Coordinator
	kaila@makingfaithmatter.ca
Kelly – Financial Assistant (ext. 207)
	kelly@makingfaithmatter.ca

Brent Latimer – Council Chair
	council@makingfaithmatter.ca

Prayer – To add names to our Sunday Prayers & Prayer Chain
	prayer@makingfaithmatter.ca

First Lutheran Church
7102 – 14th Avenue SW, Calgary, Alberta T3H 4G7
www.makingfaithmatter.ca
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